

BETALA GLOBAL SECURITIES LIMITED						
REGD.OFF : NO.24, REVANIER STREET, CHENNAI - 600003						
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (PROVISIONAL) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2010						
S. No.	PARTICULARS	(RS.IN LAKHS)				Audited Year ended 31.03.2010
		QUARTER ENDED ON		NINE MONTHS ENDED ON		
		(UNAUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)	(AUDITED)	
		31.12.2010	31.12.2009	31.12.2010	31.12.2009	
1	a) Net Sales \ Income from Operations	0.30	0.65	0.90	1.10	1.40
	b) Other Operating Income	0.38	-	0.38	0.99	-
2	Total Expenditure					
	a) (Increase)/decrease in stock in trade	-	-	-	-	-
	b) Consumption of Raw Material	-	-	-	-	-
	c) Purchase of traded goods	-	-	-	-	-
	d) Employees Cost	-	-	-	-	-
	e) Depreciation	0.22	0.21	0.64	0.63	0.85
	f) Provision for Doubtful Debts	-	-	-	-	(11.99)
	g) Diminution in Investments	-	-	-	-	-
	h) Other Expenditure	0.24	0.12	0.88	0.68	0.98
	Total	0.46	0.33	1.52	1.31	(10.16)
3	<b>Profit from Operations before Other Income , Interest, and Exceptional Item</b>	<b>0.22</b>	<b>0.32</b>	<b>(0.24)</b>	<b>0.78</b>	<b>11.56</b>
4	Other Income	-	-	-	-	-
5	<b>Profit before Interest and Exceptional Items</b>	<b>0.22</b>	<b>0.32</b>	<b>(0.24)</b>	<b>0.78</b>	<b>11.56</b>
6	Interest	-	-	-	-	-
7	<b>Profit after Interest but before Exceptional Item</b>	<b>0.22</b>	<b>0.32</b>	<b>(0.24)</b>	<b>0.78</b>	<b>11.56</b>
8	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-
9	<b>Profit(+)/Loss(-) from Ordinary Activities before Tax</b>	<b>0.22</b>	<b>0.32</b>	<b>(0.24)</b>	<b>0.78</b>	<b>11.56</b>
10	Tax Expenses	-	-	-	-	-
11	<b>Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) from Ordinary Activities after Tax</b>	<b>0.22</b>	<b>0.32</b>	<b>(0.24)</b>	<b>0.78</b>	<b>11.56</b>
12	Extraordinary Item (Net of Tax Expenses)	-	-	-	-	-
13	<b>Net Profit(+)/ Loss(-) for the period</b>	<b>0.22</b>	<b>0.32</b>	<b>(0.24)</b>	<b>0.78</b>	<b>11.56</b>
14	Paid-up Equity Share Capital ( Face Value Rs 10/- each)	137.50	137.50	137.50	137.50	137.50
15	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves					
16	a) Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year	0.02	0.02	(0.02)	0.06	0.84
	b) Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year	0.02	0.02	(0.02)	0.06	0.84
17	Public Shareholding					
	Number of Shares	1,256,400	1,256,400	1,256,400.00	1,256,400	1,256,400
	Percentage of Share Holding	91.375	91.375	91.375	91.375	91.375
18	Promoters Shareholding					
	a) Pledged/Encumbered					
	Number of Shares					
	Percentage of Shares (as a % of Total shareholding of promoter)					
	Percentage of Shares (as a % of Total shareholding of Company)					
	b) Non Encumbered	118,600	118,600	118,600	118,600	118,600
	Number of Shares	8.63	8.63	8.63	8.63	8.63
	Percentage of Shares (as a % of Total shareholding of promoter)					
	Percentage of Shares (as a % of Total shareholding of Company)					
						.....2

